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(cm) TYPE

D1 120 225
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D3 90 210 210

SINGLE SHUTTER PANEL DOOR
WITH SIDELIGHT
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-
-
-
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-
-
-
-

-
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-
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-

WICKET GATE
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BI FOLD DOOR WINDOW
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2 SHUTTER  WOODEN WINDOW
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75

NO.

W2

W3

W1

W4

W5

W6

W7

W15

W10

82.5

90 225

225138.5

225

60 76.5 225148.5

TOILET WINDOW TYPE 2

 1 SHUTTER WOODEN WINDOW

86.5  1 SHUTTER WOODEN WINDOW

71.5 153.5

225 TOILET WINDOW TYPE 1

TOILET WINDOW TYPE 3

W16

W11

W12

2 SHUTTER  WOODEN WINDOW

3 SHUTTER  WOODEN WINDOW

 1 SHUTTER WOODEN WINDOW

W13

65 160

2 SHUTTER  WOODEN WINDOW

W14

2 SHUTTER  WOODEN WINDOW

LOUVRES WITH FLYMESH

60

60

60

2 SHUTTER  WOODEN WINDOW

60 225

109.5 115.5 225

W18

127.5100 --

 1 SHUTTER WOODEN WINDOW

FIXED GLASS WINDOW

W8 45 210 15  1 SHUTTER WOODEN WINDOW

22575W9 2 SHUTTER  WOODEN WINDOW

W17

82.5142.5

142.5 82.5

225

76.5 148.5

150 142.5 22582.5

225 76.5 82.5 159
22575 109.5 115.5

22575 109.5 115.5

18290 110.5 71.5

18290 165.5 16.5

450350 190 260

FIXED GLASS WINDOWW19 435.5350 175.5 260

FIXED GLASS WINDOWW20 450350 190 260

FIXED GLASS WINDOWW21 45045 190 260
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NOTES
1.   ALL DIMENSIONS SHALL BE CHECKED AND CO-RELATED
WITH THE STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS AND ANY AMBIGUITY
SHALL BE IMMEDIATELY BROUGHT TO THE NOTICE OF THE
ARCHITECT BEFORE COMMENCEMENT OF THE WORK.

2.   ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN CENTIMETERS UNLESS AND
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

3.   ALL LEVELS ARE FINISHED LEVELS. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE
UNFINISHED MASONRY DIMENSIONS UNLESS AND
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.

4.   ALL MARGINS, CLEARENCES ETC. REQUIRED AS PER BYE-
LAWS SHOULD BE CHECKED AND  PROVIDED BY THE
CONTRACTOR AND ANY DESCRIPENCIES FOUND SHOULD BE
IMMIDIATELY BROUGHT TO THE NOTICE OF ARCHITECT
BEFORE COMMENCEMENT OF WORK.

Key Plan
N

NUC(1)-FRH- A.5.1

Staircase details

1:20

Ziaur Rahman

Nalanda University, Rajgir, Bihar

SECTION4
A.5.1 SCALE - 1:25

±0.0 LVL

+330 LVL

+165 LVL

+495 LVL

+566.5 LVL

16
5

16
5

16
5

99
37

6
97

0

+594 LVL

17.25 384.5 17.25
34.5 350 34.5

30
7.

5
17

.5
5

22
5

11
.5

14
22

3.
5

11
.5

14
3

11
.5

419

+970 LVL

+804 LVL

30
7.

5
21

0.
0

FIN. FIRST FLOOR LVL

UNFIN. TERRACE LVL

TREAD - 27CM
RISER - 16.5CM

GROUND LVL

FIN. GROUND FLOOR LVL

TERRACE FLOOR LANDING LVL

STORE ROOM

DOMESTIC WATER
TANK

TREAD - 27CM
RISER - 16.5CM

MIDLANDING LVL

MIDLANDING LVL

TOP OF WATER TANK LVL

FG

X10

X10

X12

X12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

9

9

14
2.

5

3 CM DIA. M.S PIPE BALUSTERS

7.5 CM DIA. M.S PIPE HANDRAIL

RED MANDANA FLOOR FINISH

BEDDING (As per Spec.)

GRADE SLAB
(as per structural drawings)

34.5 THK BRICK MASONRY
(As per specs.)

EXPOSED CONCRETE SLAB

EXPOSED CONCRETE SLAB

TURBO VENTILATOR
(As per specs.)

RED MANDANA FLOOR FINISH

BEDDING (As per Spec.)

RCC WAIST SLAB
(As per Structural Drawing)

RED MANDANA FLOOR FINISH

BEDDING (As per Spec.)

RCC WAIST SLAB
(As per Structural Drawing)

RED MANDANA FLOOR FINISH

BEDDING (As per Spec.)

RCC WAIST SLAB
(As per Structural Drawing)

16.5 CM RED MANDANA STONE SKIRTING

1.2 CM GROOVE

16.5 CM RED MANDANA STONE SKIRTING

16.5 CM RED MANDANA STONE SKIRTING

1.2 CM GROOVE

50 MM XPS INSULATION
(AS PER SPEC.)

3 MM GT MEMBRANE(AS PER SPEC.)

50 MM SCREED

30 MM CHINA MOSAIC

110 MM BRICK BAT INSULATION

50 MM XPS INSULATION
(AS PER SPEC.)

3 MM GT MEMBRANE

50 MM SCREED

30 MM CHINA MOSAIC

15 MM CHEMICAL WATERPROOFING
(AS PER SPEC.)

RCC LANDING SLAB
(as per structural details)

RCC LANDING SLAB
(as per structural details)

D4

W9

GROUND FLOOR PLAN1
A2.1 SCALE - 1:25

12345678910

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

27
9

17
.2

5
24

4.
5

17
.2

5

34.5 11.5 100 10.5 243 19.5

34.5 365 19.5

17.25 384.5 17.25

419

34
.5

21
0

34
.5

11
.5

23
10

0
10

25
75

23
11

.5

±0.00+165.0 LVL

STORE ROOM BELOW

UP

TREAD- 27CM
RISER -16.5CM

Y11Y11

Y13Y13

X12

X12

X10

X10

19.5272727272727272727122

36.527272727272727272710523

SLAB PROJECTION AT
THE MIDLANDING LVL

7.5 CM DIA. M.S
PIPE HANDRAIL

RED MANDANA FLOOR
FINISH

TEAKWOOD FRAME 170X55

FLYMESH INFILL
(As Per Specs.)

10 MM THK WOODEN LOUVERS
AT 45 DEGREES

HVAC INDOOR UNIT

W9

FIRST FLOOR PLAN2
A2.1 SCALE - 1:25

212223242526278910

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

36.5272727272727272727105

27
9

17
.2

5
24

4.
5

17
.2

5

34.5 11.5 100 10.5 243 19.5

34.5 365 19.5

17.25 384.5 17.25

419

34
.5

21
0

34
.5

11
.5

23
10

0
10

25
75

23
11

.5

+330.0 LVL+165.0 LVL

UP

DN

TREAD- 27CM
RISER -16.5CM

Y11Y11

Y13Y13

X12

X12

X10

X10

19.5272727272727272727122

SLAB PROJECTION AT
THE MIDLANDING LVL

7.5 CM DIA. M.S
PIPE HANDRAIL

RED MANDANA FLOOR
FINISH

TEAKWOOD FRAME 170X55

FLYMESH INFILL
(As Per Specs.)

10 MM THK WOODEN LOUVERS
AT 45 DEGREES

D3

TERRACE FLOOR PLAN3
A2.1 SCALE - 1:25

363534333231

21222324252627282930

23121.52727272727105

27
9

17
.2

5
24

4.
5

17
.2

5

23239.512234.5

23361.534.5

17.25384.517.25

419

34
.5

10
0

10
25

.1
5

74
.8

5
34

.5
34

.5
21

0
34

.5

+594.0 LVL

+495.0 LVL

INSIDE

OUTSIDE

DN
TREAD- 27CM
RISER -16.5CM

Y11Y11

Y13Y13

X12

X12

X10

X10

46.52727272727272727122

SLAB PROJECTION AT
THE MIDLANDING LVL

7.5 CM DIA. M.S
PIPE HANDRAIL

RED MANDANA FLOOR
FINISH


	A.5.1 Staircase details

